INDOFINE Chemical Company, Inc.

121 Stryker Lane, Bldg. 30, Suite 1 ¢ Hillsborough, NJ 08844  1L.S.A.
Phone: (908) 359-6778 * FAX: (908) 359-1179
website: www.indofinechemical.com
e-mail: chemical@indofinechemical.com

10-2005-90 Eicosapentaenoic Acid (5,8,11,14,17-all cis) Lot no: L 081:3

GC Methylated sample Purity: 90+ %
Storage: Freezer

GC: Injection : Oncolumn

Detector : FID
Column » DB-Wax 30m x 0.32mm
film 0.25um
Carrier : Helium 14 psi :
Temperature
Column -
Initial : 190°C 3 min
Final : 240°C
Rate : 3°C/min.
Injector . 240°C

Detector : 270°C

ACIDS\_081_3000000.0) _

pA ]
1000 —
800 —
600 —
400 —

200 —

0 -_—J J_A lAl LA]I\ N |A } ‘ |IA1




	Page 1

